New Titles List (Released 22 April 2025)

Fiction

Aiken, Joan
Campion, Esther
Carr, Deborah
Cavanagh, Steve
Day, Sylvia

De Silva, Saraid
Foster, Lori
Francis, Matt
Glass, Ava

Gray, Shelley Shepard

Griffiths, Elly
Hannah, Kristin
Harffy, Matthew
Hornsley, Sarah
Horowitz, Anthony
Horst, Jorn Lier
Lester, Natasha
Livingston, Michael
Long, Julie Anne
Maclntyre, Colin
McCloskey, David
McFadden, Freida
Mason, Maggie
Mulford, A. K.
Neale, Kitty
Owen, Margaret
Rimington, Stella
Robotham, Michael
Royal, Emma
Sbrana, Analeigh
Spooner, Olivia
Steel, Danielle
Swan, Karen

Large Print

Flynn, T. T.
Koontz, Dean
Patterson, James
Scott, Bronwyn

The weeping ash (Paget Family #2)

The writing class

Neighbours at war

Fifty fifty (Eddie Flynn #5)

Too far (Blacklist #2)

Amma

The fearless one (Osborn brothers #2)
Champagne Beach (Murder in the Pacific #3)
The traitor (Alias Emma #2)

B is for bonnet (Amish ABCs #2)

Now you see them (Brighton mysteries #5)
Fly away (Firefly Lane #2)

Dark frontier

Bad blood

Magpie murders

Stigma (Alexander Blix #4)

The Mademoiselle alliance

Seaborn (Seaborn cycle #1)

My season of scandal (Palace of rogues #7)
When the needle drops (Mull mysteries #1)
Damascus Station

The housemaid is watching (Housemaid #3)
The fortune tellers’ daughters (Fortune tellers #3)
A sky of emerald stars (Golden Court #2)
An orphan’s hope (Battersea Tavern #4)
Little thieves

The hidden hand ((Manon Tyler #2)

When you are mine (Philomena McCarthy #1)
The palace girl’s secret (Palace girl #2)
Lore of the wilds

The songbirds of Florence

Far from home

The secret path

The Devil’s lode: a Western trio

The house at the end of the world
The perfect assassin (Doc Savage #1)
A marriage deal with the viscount



Adult Graphics

Aaronovitch, Ben
Endo, Tatsuya
Isaya, Hajime
Migiri, Miki

Non-Fiction

006.6
155.2
158

209
306.73
332.6327
364.106
438.2421
599

610
628.3
629.134386
636.8
641.555
641.6384
688.725
738.1
744
745.61
746.432
746.446
787.87193
910.202
919.41
944
953.8
954

Picture Books

Bland, Nick
Brown, Alison
Cooper, Ryan
Fuata, Litea
Haylock, Heather
Patchett, Ann
Peppa Pig

Slice, Jessica

Stray cat blues (Rivers of London #12)
Spy x Family 10

Traitor (Attack on Titan #3)

My kitten is a picky eater 1

Canva for dummies

Beating burnout

The good life

Cult following

I didn’t know I needed this

The fund

Mafia and Britain

The everything learning German book
New Zealand’s native mammals
Mayo Clinic guide to holistic health
The science of sewage

Eject! Eject!

Cats of the world

Cook ahead: freezer friendly recipes
The 100 best curries for your instant pot
The Lego builder’s handbook

The great pottery throw down
Graphic design for dummies
Colourful modern calligraphy

Two needles, many knits

Contrast in crewel embroidery

The everything guitar scales book
Cruising & Cruise ships 2025
Undiscovered Western Australia
The discovery of France

The history of Saudi Arabia

The new India

How to be invisible (Bunny & Bird)
Amazing sister

Badjelly

Filo’s butterflies

Granny McFlitter stitches up a storm

The Verts: a story of introverts and extroverts
Peppa loves unicorns and mermaids

This is how we play



Board Books

Fletcher, Tom
Maclver, Juliette
Paquette, Ammi-Joan
Peppa Pig

The Wiggles

Junior Maori

Dale, Christine
McMillan, Dawn
Wilson, Norah

Junior Fiction

Balen, Katya

Bell, Jennifer
Costain, Meredith
Cottrell-Boyce, Frank
Dimopoules, Elaine
Do, Anh

Leathley, Philippa
Tudhope, Simon
Wallace, Adam

Junior Non-Fiction

J155.2

J510
J610.69
J641.5
J688.725
J796
J796.333092
J909

J993

Young Adult Fiction

Blake, Elly

Clark, Sophie

Funke, Cornelia
King, A. S.

Kisner, Logan-Ashley
Shusterman, Neal
Steven, Laura

There’s a dinosaur in your book
How to be a cat

My feet go

Mummy Pig’s perfect day
Wiggly nursery rhyme time

This land Aotearoa
There’s a crab in my castle/He papaka kei taku pa!
Te kura huna o te aranga/Easter surprise

Ghostlines

Thief of shadows (Magicalia #2)

Treasure trail (Ella diaries)

Framed

The remarkable rescue at Milkweed Meadow
Ninja Girl 1

Meticulous Jones & the skull tattoo (Inkbound #1)
Portal of chaos

The deadly fang (Super epic dragon quest #1)

A kids book about identity

Graphs!

What do doctors do?

Chefs wanted!

The Lego builder’s handbook

Oceania Olympians

You’ll be right: the Damian McKenzie story
History as it happened

The Treaty of Waitangi/Te Tiriti o Waitangi

The Forest King’s daughter
Cruel is the light

Inkheart

I crawl through it

Old wounds

All better now

Our infinite fates



